
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/22/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:14:25 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/15/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/21/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000023,1 CCT,0210,ISC2000000012,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

SMARTNet Total Care for Core Routers
(OT20107)

MRA INTERNATIONAL INC 04/27/2020 07/16/2020 16,860.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000024,3 CMA,0210,ISC2100000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

e-Discovery Software as a Service
(OT20103)

CASEPOINT LLC 05/18/2020 07/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000039,2 CPO,0211,GSD2100000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Main Capitol Clay Tile Repairs Project,
Phase 1

Pullman Power LLC 05/27/2020 07/21/2020 1,447,650.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000040,1 CPO,0313,DEP2100000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

(SCBA) w/accessories. ACTION SUPPLY PRODUCTS INC 06/22/2020 07/21/2020 39,330.00

CRFQ,0619,FIC2000000010,2 CMA,0619,FIC2100000002,1 FIRE COMMISSION Vehicle Consoles, Brackets,Gun Rack &
Acces.

GALLS LLC 07/07/2020 07/16/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC2000000003,4 CPO,0708,ABC2000000001,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Warehouse HVAC Roof Top Unit
Project

TRI STATE ROOFING & SHEET
METAL CO

06/16/2020 07/21/2020 56,384.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000104,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TYPE III BARRICADES & REPLACE
COMP. (8520C2014)

AWP INC 01/29/2020 07/21/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000161,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ITS SYSTEMS SIDEWINDER
CAMERAS (8520C3008)

MASON & BARRY INC 05/20/2020 07/21/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2000000004,1 CMA,0926,PSC2100000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Open-end contract for PSC employee
uniforms

GALLS LLC 05/13/2020 07/21/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1300,STO2000000002,3 CCT,1300,STO2100000001,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Supplemental Staffing for Microsoft
Application Development

MAHANTECH CORP 06/10/2020 07/16/2020 219,600.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000020,2 CCT,1400,AGR2000000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE LCMS Preventative Maintenance/
Service

PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES
INC

04/24/2020 07/16/2020 42,843.84

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

